Total Miles Driven

Total Gallons Consumed
Average Miles per Day
Fuel Price per Gallon
Total Fuel Cost

Average MPG

Total Run Time

13,960.1 miles
1,173.34 gallons
46.5 miles
$2.45
$2,874.68

11.9 mpg
961.65 hrs

Total Idle Time
Average GPH
Vehicle Group
Vehicles Shown
Report Time Period
Report Created

441.77 hrs
1.22 gph
ALL VEHICLES (20 vehicles)

18 of 20 (90%)

Sep 3 12:00 AM to Oct 3 11:59 PM
October 3, 2016 3:07:53 PM

TELEMATICS

City Of Dry Ridge

Export Data Email Report

* The fuel usage readings based on runtime are not reported by the vehicle, and should not be considered reliable. They are a rough estimate based on vehicle driving time, speed, idle
time, and engine size.

Estimated Fuel Usage*

Vehicle
Battalion 3
Brush 3

David
E-31

EC 2
EC-1
EC-3
EC-4
Jamey
Ken
KJ

Kyle
L-31

Rick
Robbie

Rodney

Spare -
Southgate

Wyatt

Model
2007 Chevy Silverado

2002 Chevrolet Silverado 2500HD LT Ext.

2015 Ford Taurus Police AWD
2004 Ferrara Engine
2008 Chevrolet C4V042 -

2001 Ford Econoline E350 Super Duty
2000 Freightliner Ambulance

2016 Ford E-Series Van E-350 Super

2009 Chevrolet Silverado 2500HD LT1 Crew

2015 Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD Work Tru

2015 Ford Taurus Police AWD

2007 Ford Crown Victoria Police Int
2016 E-One Ladder
2011 Ford Crown Victoria Police Int

2016 Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD Work Tru

2008 Chevrolet Colorado Work Truck Ext.

2007 Ford Crown Victoria Police Int

2015 Ford Taurus Police AWD

18 vehicles

18 vehicles

Driven
31 days
12 days

23 days
8 days
5 days

14 days
18 days
31 days
9 days
18 days
28 days

6 days
8 days
23 days

23 days
22 days
4 days

17 days
300
days

300
days

Distance

755.0 mi.

130.2 mi.

1,054.4
mi.

53.6 mi.
37.0 mi.

135.7 mi.

753.2 mi.

3,890.4
mi.

209.3 mi.

606.5 mi.

1,612.6
mi.

248.9 mi.

23.7 mi.

746.1 mi.

951.9 mi.

729.3 mi.

145.4 mi.

1,876.9
mi.
13,960
mi.

13,960
mi.

Gallons
Estimated

37.35 gal
11.22 gal

74.89 gal
2.80 gal
3.78 gal

17.15 gal
38.20 gal
353.40 gal
26.34 gal
77.25 gal
130.82 gal

15.31 gal
4.62 gal
70.98 gal

102.28 gal
31.84 gal
8.21 gal

166.91 gal

1,173.3 gal $2,874.68

1,173.3 gal

Fuel Cost
$91.51
$27.49

$183.48
$6.86
$9.26

$42.02
$93.59
$865.83
$64.53
$189.26
$320.51

$37.51
$11.32
$173.90

$250.59
$78.01
$20.11

$408.93

$2,874.68

Start Odo. End Odo. MPG Run Time Idle Time GPH
96,809 973564 555 4a60hrs 13.20 hrs 0.84
mi. mi.

101,409 101,539 416 goohrs 297hrs 1.26
mi. mi.

9,052 mi. 1061107 141 95.18 hrs 41.61 hrs 0.79
Omi.  55mi. 191 3.93hrs 170hrs 0.71
145,440 145477 g8 239hrs 150 hrs 1.58
mi. mi.

147088 147,223 ;9 5egps  3.03hrs  3.07
mi. mi.

0 mi. 80513;47 19.7 35.04 hrs 13.56 hrs 1.09

39,590 43,481 444 4170.25hrs 73.87 hrs 2.08
mi. mi.

92,203 92412 .4 S506hrs 8.67hrs 1.05
mi. mi.

3,906 mi. 4512mi. 7.9 74.27hrs 37.15hrs 1.04
45 mi. Zor'rﬁ43 12.3 176.61 hrs 95.62 hrs 0.74
100,098 100,347 4¢3 591hrs 1.18hrs 2.59
mi. mi.

Omi. 24mi. 51 935hrs 7.29hrs 0.49

41,761 42,507 455 ga80hrs 44.16 hrs 0.84
mi. mi.

8,518 mi. 9,475mi. 9.3 94.51hrs 33.53 hrs 1.08
63959 64689 559 5443hrs 2.36hrs  1.30
mi. mi.

18,841 86,168 ;.- 4u5hs  S5MIn 173
mi. mi.

11,495 13,372 115 96.07hrs 59.45hrs 1.74
mil. mi.

961.65 441.77

11.9 hrs hrs 1.22
961.65 441.77

11.9 hrs hrs 1.22
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